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FLAGSHIP PP BANNER - MATT 200

Flagship PP Banner is ideal for POP / POS display
including indoor and outdoor banners and posters,
delivering exceptional colour vibrance, stability and

tear resistance.

FEATURES

e Excellent opacity

e 2 widths 1370/ 1520 mm

e Fastinkdrying

APPLICATIONS

 indoor & outdoor posters

o POP display

e pull-up banners

PROPERTIES
Thickness (mic)

Weight (gsm)
Whiteness %

Opacity %

Low dyne coat wt (gsm)
High dyne coat wt (gsm)
Widths (3)

Length

Core

Print Conditions
Storage

Shelf Life

PRINT

STANDARD
185+10

117 £10

>95

>90

202

20+ 2

1370/ 1520

50 metres

76mm (3 inch)
20-30°C/50% RH
15-25°C/50% RH

1 year in original pack
and above conditions
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SOLVENT

ECO-SOLVENT

RESULT
191

123
110

92

20

21
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